
Complete Vitamin & 
Mineral Supplement
to Support Healthy 

Feet in Horses

www.StrideAnimalHealth.com

DESCRIPTION
Nutrimix Plus powder is a complete mineral and vitamin 
supplement that can properly balance the mineral and vitamin 
levels of plain grains, or supplement an already balanced 
ration or a 100% forage diet. In addition, Nutrimix Plus provides 
ample amounts of critical nutrients for supporting normal hoof 
growth and hair coat quality. Nutrimix Plus is ideal for:

1. Growing strong, tough soles and hoof wall. 
2. Providing weak hoof walls with necessary vitamins and 

minerals. 
3. Providing methionine + lysine (two amino acids essential 

for hoof and sole growth). 
4. Providing zinc for keratin development of the hoof wall. 
5. NutriMix Plus is an all-inclusive way to provide 100 mg 

biotin, plus critical nutrients that work together to 
maintain hoof wall quality and support growth of thick, 
tough soles.

 
FEEDING DIRECTIONS
Adult Horses: Feed 2 scoops (100 g) mixed into normal daily 
ration. 
Growing Horses: Feed 2 scoops (100 g) mixed into normal daily 
ration. 
Small Ponies & Miniatures: Feed 1 scoop (50 g) mixed into normal 
daily ration. 

NOTE: Provide good quality hay/pasture, water and salt daily. For 
extreme hoof conditions, use the Hoof Health Program. 

INGREDIENTS
Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Biotin, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, 
Sodium Bicarbonate, L-Lysine, DL-Methionine, Vitamin E Supplement, Red 
Algae (Lithothamnion), Zinc Methionine Complex, Copper Lysine Complex, 
Manganese Methionine Complex, Cobalt Glucoheptonate, Mineral Oil, 
Choline Chloride, Zinc Sulfate, Selenium Yeast, Manganous Sulfate, Copper 
Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin 
Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic Acid, 
Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Menadione Sodium 
Bisulfate Complex, Ethylenediamine Dihydriodide.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
L-Lysine
DL-Methionine
Calcium
Calcium
Phosphorus
Salt
Salt
Magnesium
Copper
Selenium
Zinc
Cobalt
Manganese

min
min
min
max
min
min
max
min
min
min
min
min
min

3,500
4,400

17,000
18,000

8,000
5,000
6,000
3,800

160
1.65
480

18
275

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg

Iodine
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin B-12
Riboflavin
Thiamin
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folic Acid
Choline
Biotin
Ascorbic Acid

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

4
25,300

2,200
1,122
16.5
24.2
60.5
153

19.8
14.3
363
100
187

mg
IU
IU
IU
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg

(Per 2 scoops, 100 g)


