



Complete Vitamin & Mineral Supplement to Support Healthy Feet in Horses

## DESCRIPTION

Nutrimix Plus powder is a complete mineral and vitamin supplement that can properly balance the mineral and vitamin levels of plain grains, or supplement an already balanced ration or a 100% forage diet. In addition, Nutrimix Plus provides ample amounts of critical nutrients for supporting normal hoof growth and hair coat quality. Nutrimix Plus is ideal for:

- 1. Growing strong, tough soles and hoof wall.
- 2. Providing weak hoof walls with necessary vitamins and minerals.
- 3. Providing methionine + lysine (two amino acids essential for hoof and sole growth).
- 4. Providing zinc for keratin development of the hoof wall.
- NutriMix Plus is an all-inclusive way to provide 100 mg biotin, plus critical nutrients that work together to maintain hoof wall quality and support growth of thick, tough soles.

## FEEDING DIRECTIONS

**Adult Horses:** Feed 2 scoops (100 g) mixed into normal daily ration.

**Growing Horses:** Feed 2 scoops (100 g) mixed into normal daily ration.

**Small Ponies & Miniatures:** Feed 1 scoop (50 g) mixed into normal daily ration.

NOTE: Provide good quality hay/pasture, water and salt daily. For extreme hoof conditions, use the Hoof Health Program.

## GUARANTEED ANALYSIS (Per 2 scoops, 100 g)

L-Lysine	min	3,500 mg	Iodine	min	4 mg
DL-Methionine min		4,400 mg	Vitamin A	min	25,300 IU
Calcium	min	17,000 mg	Vitamin D	min	2,200 IU
Calcium	max	18,000 mg	Vitamin E	min	1,122 IU
Phosphorus	min	8,000 mg	Vitamin B-12	min	16.5 mcg
Salt	min	5,000 mg	Riboflavin	min	24.2 mg
Salt	max	6,000 mg	Thiamin	min	60.5 mg
Magnesium	min	3,800 mg	Niacin	min	153 mg
Copper	min	160 mg	Vitamin B6	min	19.8 mg
Selenium	min	1.65 mg	Folic Acid	min	14.3 mg
Zinc	min	480 mg	Choline	min	363 mg
Cobalt	min	18 mg	Biotin	min	100 mg
Manganese	min	275 mg	Ascorbic Acid	min	187 mg

## **INGREDIENTS**

Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Biotin, Magnesium Oxide, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, L-Lysine, DL-Methionine, Vitamin E Supplement, Red Algae (Lithothamnion), Zinc Methionine Complex, Copper Lysine Complex, Manganese Methionine Complex, Cobalt Glucoheptonate, Mineral Oil, Choline Chloride, Zinc Sulfate, Selenium Yeast, Manganous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin Supplement, Vitamin A Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic Acid, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Menadione Sodium Bisulfate Complex, Ethylenediamine Dihydriodide.